
MIE OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
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BracketMale Purple Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 6 mins 6 1

A58

A59

A63

A64

A69

A68

Ichirou Matsumoto
NR JIU-JITSU

Lindomar Silva
KUSSANO TEAM

Thiago Favela
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Junya Shimomura
NEWAZA WORLD SHIZUOKA

Roger Morino
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Yoshihito Hamazaki
ALIVE MIE


